LIBRERIA
EDUCATIVA

‘BACK
SCHOOL

y - -— B e Rio Piedras

_..,,f" Arecibo @ @ @ C;.Ir\&iinq\ .

‘ Bayamén @ Cupey J
.@ Mayagliez @ e I

. o
<

Caguas

% iCERCA =

.

N | "__ ) e '...- e e S ) ' . ¥ ,’.—’-- \./ bt )
) - S, ]
L]

ARECIBO - MAYAGUEZ :- PONCE - RIO PIEDRAS
CUPEY (LIBRERIA HOSTOS) : CAROLINA - BAYAMON - CAGUAS

@ laeducativapr.com

&

ORDENA

| &
CONFIRMA

=
N[
RECIBE
TU ORDEN

Blsqueda: (f @

Libreria Educativa  "Ordenes menores a $499.99 fienen un cargo de flete de $5.00. Flete Grotis en drdenes de $500.00 o mds.



https://laeducativapr.com/
https://laeducativapr.com/

S

K Eycatv®

0360

San Juan

9781471841705

9781603093002
9780399537424
9780358783732
9780062073495
9781952540455

9780316322423 *

9780062662811  *
9781250167033  *

9781524991074
9781524991395

9780544669062
9781734090079

9788467585995 *
9781630147723

9788416588435 *

9781382011068

9781382011143

9780964729230

Robinson School “”H |I“|H m

BIOLOGY

Biology for the IB MYP 4 & 5

ENGLISH

March: Book One

Lord of the Flies

Into Literature 9 + 1 Yr Digital Access

Murder on the Orient Express

Vocab Workshop Achieve {D} 9 Bk+ Int + Digital Assessment
ENGLISH SUMMER READING (Choose one of the following options)
I Am Malala: The Girl Who Stood Up for Education a

The Poet X

Anger Is a Gift

FRENCH

Teacher will provide resources

MATHEMATICS

Students will complete two mathematics credits during 9th grade:
lllustrative Mathematics Algebra 1

Illustrative Mathematics Geometry

SOCIAL STUDIES: US HISTORY

HMH Social Studies American History

SPANISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE

La Cuarterona

El Quijote : Coleccion Clasicos

Espafiol 10 Savia + Cdo de Vocabulario

El libro que se usara MYP 9 sera Savia Espanol 10

SPANISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE SUMMER READING
Invisible / Eloy Moreno

SPANISH LANGUAGE ACQUISITION

STUDENTS MUST CONTACT DIVISION HEAD PRIOR TO PURCHASE

MYP Spanish Language Acquisition {Emergent} Print and Enhanced
Online

MYP Spanish Language Acquisition [Capable] Print and Enhanced
Online

SPIRITUAL LIFE
The Shack
You Version Bible app {Free}

P/L

15

15

15

15

15

2025-2026

BOOK LIST
9993822

NINTH GRADE
Year Pub. Price
2015 HE 58.10
PUSA 14.95

PUSA 18.00

2022 HMH 53.95
Il 15.99

2017 WHS 28.95
HBG 17.45

Il 15.99

KH 42.95

KH 42.95

2018 HMH 131.95
FVE 13.45

SM 1215

2021 SM 77.75
PUSA 15.95

2021 OuUP 69.50
2021 OuP 69.50
HBG 15.51



0360 9993822
Robinson School NINTH GRADE

San Juan Pag. 2

* = NEW ADOPTIONS

IMPORTANT NOTES:
BOOK SALE AT SCHOOL FACILITIES ON JUNE 12 2025, FROM 8:00 A.M. TO 1:00 P.M.

TEXTBOOKS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT LIBRERIA EDUCATIVA / LIBRERIA HOSTOS. HOWEVER, PARENTS HAVE THE RIGHT TO
PURCHASE THEM FROM THE BOOKSTORE OF THEIR CHOICE.

[E BUY NOW T iHAZ CLIC AQUI PARA COMPRAR TUS LIBROS AHORA!

« Prices are subject to change according to cost variations « Do not cover or write the books until they are reviewed by your
teacher « Take advantage of our "Layaway Plan" and "Online" orders at * We accept VISA, MC, AMEX and
ATH » We do not accept checks.


https://laeducativapr.com/
https://laeducativapr.com/
https://laeducativapr.com/

