



BACK TO SCHOOL

¡Fácil, rápido y sin complicaciones!



ARECIBO • MAYAGÜEZ • PONCE • RÍO PIEDRAS CUPEY (LIBRERÍA HOSTOS) • CAROLINA • BAYAMÓN • CAGUAS

Iaeducativapr.com ORDENA TE ENVIANOS TUS LUBROS, BULTOS TUS LUBROS,



0360 Robinson School

San Juan



9993822 NINTH GRADE

			P/L	Year	Pub.	Price
		BIOLOGY				
9781471841705		Biology for the IB MYP 4 & 5		2015	HE	58.10
		ENGLISH				
9781603093002		March: Book One			PUSA	14.95
9780399537424		Lord of the Flies			PUSA	18.00
9780358783732		Into Literature 9 + 1 Yr Digital Access	15	2022	НМН	53.95
9780062073495		Murder on the Orient Express			II	15.99
9781952540455		Vocab Workshop Achieve {D} 9 Bk+ Int + Digital Assessment	15	2017	WHS	28.95
		ENGLISH SUMMER READING (Choose one of the following options)				
9780316322423	*	I Am Malala: The Girl Who Stood Up for Education a			HBG	17.45
9780062662811	*	The Poet X			II	15.99
9781250167033	*	Anger Is a Gift				
		FRENCH				
		Teacher will provide resources				
		MATHEMATICS				
		Students will complete two mathematics credits during 9th grade:				
9781524991074		Illustrative Mathematics Algebra 1			KH	42.95
9781524991395		Illustrative Mathematics Geometry			KH	42.95
		SOCIAL STUDIES: US HISTORY				
9780544669062		HMH Social Studies American History		2018	НМН	131.95
		SPANISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE				
9781734090079		La Cuarterona			FVE	13.45
9788467585995	*	El Quijote : Colección Clásicos			SM	12.15
9781630147723		Español 10 Savia + Cdo de Vocabulario	15	2021	SM	77.75
		El libro que se usará MYP 9 será Savia Español 10				
		SPANISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE SUMMER READING				
9788416588435	*	Invisible / Eloy Moreno			PUSA	15.95
		SPANISH LANGUAGE ACQUISITION				
	*	STUDENTS MUST CONTACT DIVISION HEAD PRIOR TO PURCHASE				
9781382011068		MYP Spanish Language Acquisition {Emergent} Print and Enhanced Online	15	2021	OUP	69.50
9781382011143		MYP Spanish Language Acquisition [Capable] Print and Enhanced Online	15	2021	OUP	69.50
		SPIRITUAL LIFE				
9780964729230		The Shack			HBG	15.51
		You Version Bible app {Free}				

San Juan Pag. 2

* = NEW ADOPTIONS

IMPORTANT NOTES:

BOOK SALE AT SCHOOL FACILITIES ON JUNE 12 2025, FROM 8:00 A.M. TO 1:00 P.M.

TEXTBOOKS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT LIBRERÍA EDUCATIVA / LIBRERÍA HOSTOS. HOWEVER, PARENTS HAVE THE RIGHT TO PURCHASE THEM FROM THE BOOKSTORE OF THEIR CHOICE.



¡HAZ CLIC AQUÍ PARA COMPRAR TUS LIBROS AHORA!

• Prices are subject to change according to cost variations • Do not cover or write the books until they are reviewed by your teacher • Take advantage of our "Layaway Plan" and "Online" orders at laeducativapr.com • We accept VISA, MC, AMEX and ATH • We do not accept checks.